Australian Agent: OWen International Pty Ltd Sydney. 

Consignee; 
Offioer Coaman4ing 
R.ndwiok Supply Company 
Avoca Street, Randwick NSW 2031 

3. Obidoxim.e and Atropine Auto-injeotors, ·Obidoxime 

Chl oride 220 mg, Atropine Sulphate 2mgm , Quantity Nine 

hundred and seventy five (975) manufactured by Duphar BV 

AmstercS.am, The Netherlands. Dispatch from Amsterdam by 

Duphar. Port of Entry: Sydney, Australia. Australian 
Agent: owen International Pty Ltd Sydney. 

Con•ignee: 
Otf1cer Commanding 
Randw1ek Supply Co•pany 

..... 

�. Atropine Sulphate Auto-injector, containing 2 mgm of 
Atropine Sulphate Quantity Three thousand three hundred 
(3300) Manufactured by Duphar BV Amsterdam, The 

Netherlands. Dispatch from Amsterdam by Duphar. Port of 
Entry: Sydney, Australia. Australian Agent: Owen 
International Pty Ltd Sydney. 

Consignee: 

aandwick Supply Company 
Avoca Street, Rendwick NSW 2031